
U21+V -70kg Mat: 3
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Giulia DE KREUK [1e Dan]

JCR JUDO (NED)

Lotte SCHUTJES [1e Dan]
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WIT BLAUW Resultaat

Giulia DE KREUK

Lotte SCHUTJES

Giulia DE KREUK
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Kim WIJERS
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00s1 - 10s2

10 - 00

00s1 - 10s1

0

10

0

10

10 0

0 0 3

2 20 1

3 3
Kim WIJERS [1e Dan]

STJ NIJMEGEN (NED)
1 10 2

Beker van Oud-Turnhout
24 september 2022


